
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 
No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2011/102                Dated :  22/10/2011 

/ / REVISED-NOTIFICATION / / 
  

Revised Programme of B.A.M.S. Third Prof.  Examination Oct./Nov. 2011 
 

Exam Centre : Govt. Ayurved College, Gwalior 
 

Time : 11:00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M. 

Date Day BAMS IIIrd Prof. 
03-11-2011 Thursday pjd lafgrk mRrjk)Z 

05-11-2011 Saturday dk;fpfdRlk izFke 

08-11-2011 Wednesday dk;fpfdRlk f}rh; 

11-11-2011 Friday dk;fpfdRlk r`rh; 

14-11-2011 Monday dk;fpfdRlk prqFkZ 

16-11-2011 Wednesday 'kY;ra= izFke 

18-11-2011 Friday 'kY;ra= f}rh; 

21-11-2011 Monday 'kkykD;ra= izFke 

23-11-2011 Wednesday 'kkykD;ra= f}rh; 

25-11-2011 Friday izlwfr ra= izFke 

28-11-2011 Monday izlwfr ra= f}rh; 

30-11-2011 Wednesday dkSekj Hk`R; izFke 

02-12-2011 Friday dkSekj Hk`R; f}rh; 
 

Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper 

        
     Registrar 

Endt.No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2011/102      Dated : 22/10/2011 
Copy to - 
1- The Principal, Govt. Ayurved College, Gwalior for information and necessary action. 
2- The Principal, College of Ayurvedic Medicine & Hospital, Gwalior 
3- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, J.U. Gwalior 
5- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7- Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University,Gwalior. 
8- Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

Dy. Registar (Exam/Conf.) 


